

What is the WDA Dental Savings Club?

 The Wisconsin Dental Association (WDA) Dental Savings Club is a new way to obtain affordable, convenient and transparent dental care, brought to you by the trusted, quality dentists who've been protecting Wisconsin's oral health for over 150 years.



How does the WDA Dental Savings Club work?

• Club members pay a small annual fee (\$48/individual and \$108/family) to access savings of up to 55% with participating dentists (including specialists like orthodontists and oral surgeons) statewide. As a Club member, you can see any participating dentist you want, and change dentists at any time. There are no yearly maximums on care and savings, and no insurance forms or paperwork. Everything – from finding a dentist, requesting the appointment and paying the bill on-site immediately after receiving care – is done via an easy-to-use mobile app.

How does the WDA Dental Savings Club provide more transparent dental care?

• We use data from FAIR Health to create real member savings. For most services, fees are set at 15% to 55% below the 50th percentile of the Fair Health fees to help members receive significant savings on preventive and restorative dental care. All dentists in the Club network have the same fee schedule – members will receive the same price no matter which dentist they use.

Via the WDA Club mobile app, members can request and receive the recommended dental care treatment plan with the actual prices for each service before committing to the work.

How much can I save with the WDA Dental Savings Club?

• With recommended preventive and restorative care, a typical Club member could save \$300 annually, while improving their oral and overall health.

Is the WDA Dental Savings Club considered insurance?

 The WDA Dental Savings Club is NOT insurance, and that's a good thing. There are no preauthorizations, no unnecessary fees, no waiting periods, no waiting for bills or quotes, no maximums, no billing nightmares, no insurance hassles. The WDA Dental Savings Club provides members with savings up to 55% on dental care, along with a more transparent and convenient dental care experience.

Can I trust the dentist I see through the Club?

 Yes. All general dentists and specialists in the DSC network are members of the Wisconsin Dental Association and American Dental Association. That means you'll see a dentist who has access to a wealth of up-to-date information and resources, has agreed to follow the ADA Principles of Ethics and Code of Professional Conduct and made a professional promise to put your health and wellbeing first.

Is there a maximum or limit on the amount of dental care or savings for a Club member?

• No, there are no maximums or limits on the dental care or savings a member can receive. We want our members to get the dental care they need, and save as much as possible. We know your oral health is related to your overall health, and we want our members to be healthy.

What types of dental services does the WDA Dental Savings Club cover?

• Unlike insurance, which doesn't typically cover elective or cosmetic procedures, the WDA Dental Savings Club offers savings to member patients on virtually all dental treatments, including treatment from specialists.

Can I use the WDA Dental Savings Club with my current insurance or Medicare supplement?

You can have both a Club membership and dental insurance/Medicare supplement with dental
coverage, but most policies prevent you from using them both for the same dental procedure.
Your dentist can, however, help you coordinate a dental treatment plan using both your insurance
and the WDA Dental Savings Club membership. Once you've reached the annual maximum on
your dental insurance plan, then a WDA Dental Savings Club membership might help you save on
other needed care.

If I have a pre-existing condition, can I still join?

• Yes. No matter what pre-existing conditions you have, you can join the WDA Dental Savings Club, get the care you need and savings up to 55% on dental care from dentists in our network.

How can I find out more about the WDA Dental Savings Club?

 Visit WDAclub.com to learn more about the WDA Dental Savings Club. If you have questions, email Savings@WDAclub.com.